ROAD CYCLING LEAGUE
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Team

TEAM VORARLBERG
Hrinkow Advarics
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
WSA KTM GRAZ
CyclingTeam Schwingshandl
ARBO Kirnten Sport Feld am See
MaxSolar Cycling Team
ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
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ROAD CYCLING LEAGUE

® AUSTRIA

Einzelwertung Hnerren

Nation UCI-ID

Rang StNr. U23 Name
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11
22
3
2
52
16
9
49
27
10
25
129
21
23
121
35
48
7
8
124
57
5
63
59
36

ZOIDL Riccardo
KONYCHEV Alexander
BETTENDORFF Loic
BALLABIO Giacomo
HOFBAUER Philipp
ZANGERLE Emanuel

*  RISKA Richard
*  GUSNER Matthias

STUSSI Colin Chris
VERZA Riccardo
PETER Jannis
DIRNBAUER Josef
GEISMAYR Daniel
MEILER Lukas
RIEGLER Nikolas

* ECKERSTORFER Benjamin
MESSNER Martin

*  POSCHACHER Valentin
RAVASI Edward
HAMMERSCHMID Marvin
STEININGER Fabian

* HODLMOSER Dominik
POLL Stefan
TICHLER Thomas

* EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Simen

Jg.
1988

1998
2001
1998
2002
2000
2005
2003
1993
1997
2000
1998
1989
1995
2001
2004
2000
2006
1994
1996
2000
2005
1986
2000
2004

AUT
ITA
LUX
ITA
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
Sul

ITA
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
NOR

10004640725
10015077925
10034999503
10014969508
10035028300
10035126411
10046080842
10115958531
10007224056
10014406605
10036443082
10114209194
10005915970
10008624896
10035049114
10089946464
10035084981
10120241685
10009703620
10009786169
10035027185
10035142979
10005862824
10059827257
10019496374

Team
Hrinkow Advarics

TEAM VORARLBERG
Hrinkow Advarics
Hrinkow Advarics
WSA KTM GRAZ
TEAM VORARLBERG
Hrinkow Advarics
WSA KTM GRAZ
TEAM VORARLBERG
Hrinkow Advarics
TEAM VORARLBERG
CyclingTeam Schwingshandl
TEAM VORARLBERG
TEAM VORARLBERG
CyclingTeam Schwingshand|
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
WSA KTM GRAZ
Hrinkow Advarics
Hrinkow Advarics
CyclingTeam Schwingshand|
WSA KTM GRAZ
Hrinkow Advarics
ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
WSA KTM GRAZ
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM

Total
776

739
589
589
554
503
396
393
386
376
367
345
339
329
328
327
326
292
285
281
269
263
258
249
241

145

54
46
29
26
99
75
48
123
12
55

57
69

114
52
66

46

49
54
19
88
160

38
23
133

180
48
93
46
47
23

27
55

21

33

59
49
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180
99
123
133

66
160

47
145
72
83
88
49

53
33
69
75
51

160

235

180
93

72
99

69

145

75
123

63
114

79

83

59

106

48
133
57
61
145
51

88
49

108
55
47



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

32
38
20
24
26
39
37
40
999
31
66
34

130
17
18

134
41
73
97
54

122

99
95
43
104
127
64
126
90
69
12
68

19

APPELBAUM Henri Johannes

HOLZKNECHT Jonas
FEURSTEIN Kilian
NENNING Laurin
STEHLI Felix

NOVAK Samuel
GINTER Nicolas
PAUMANN David
FEDERSPIEL Daniel
SCHRETTL Marco
DRINOVEC Matej
DODD Mattie
BUSCHEK Paul
KOKAS Raphael
AMANN Dominik
BENZ Pirmin

REITER Jakob
PREYLER David
REITER Daniel
VORTKAMP Clemens
SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian
BICHLMANN Daniel
KABAS Maximilian
MELF Jonas
VIEHBOCK Paul
RUTZLER Felix
JEINDL Matthias
STADLBAUER Gregor
ANTONENKO Heorhii
LEPKA Filip

SCHRAG Daniel
JENNEWEIN Sandro
FREIBERGER Markus
GORITSCHNIG Marco
PRIMOZIC Jaka
CROWLEY Liam

2004
2004
2003
2004
2000
2005
2006
2003
1987
2003
1991
2004
2002
2004
1999
2000
2000
2004
1991
2004
2001
1988
2001
2001
2006
2006
2001
2001
2005
2003
2003
1991
1995
2005
1998
2002

GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
Sul
SVK
Sul
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
GBR
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
UKR
CZE
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
IRL

10060869302
10107576317
10035124488
10092977615
10016586273
10046043153
10130647967
10035036582
10003343248
10053690086
10010968862
10064566214
10049142204
10035026882
10016012559
10036168755
10048903744
10035036885
10007168179
10107192256
10035022539
10009348659
10035036986
10138383618
10048965883
10092230210
10128350885
10035048710
10094599030
10055882185
10036358816
10007168886
10009782937
10079633546
10014992241
10073849821

TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
TEAM VORARLBERG

TEAM VORARLBERG

TEAM VORARLBERG

TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
Maloja Pushbikers

TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
Hrinkow Advarics

MaxSolar Cycling Team

TEAM VORARLBERG

TEAM VORARLBERG

Hrinkow Bikes Steyr

TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
MaxSolar Cycling Team

WSA KTM GRAZ

CyclingTeam Schwingshand|
Hrinkow Advarics

MaxSolar Cycling Team
MaxSolar Cycling Team

TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
CyclingTeam Schwingshand|
ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
CyclingTeam Schwingshand|
MaxSolar Cycling Team

ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
Hrinkow Advarics

ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
Hrinkow Advarics

TEAM VORARLBERG

222
220
205
197
193
187
172
162
162
160
140
140
138
137
134
127
123
120
117
103
94
94
90
89
86
85
78
74
69
64
63
61
59
55
54
49

21
45
33
66

83
63
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114 0 0
106 0 114
52 0 79
57 49 54
0 0 52
0 133 0
0 0 53
0 0 99
93 0 0
0 0 0
0 61 0
0 0 0
45 66 0
0 0 69
0 106 0
63 0 45
0 0 123
0 0 0
35 0 0
0 52 0
30 57 0
50 0 0
79 0 0
43 0 46
0 0 50
61 0 0
0 51 0
38 0 0
0 54 0
39 0 0
0 0 63
0 55 0
59 0 0
55 0 0
54 0 0
0 0 0



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

103
999
84
42
65
128
71
44
999
70
88
55
83
56
92
53
114
58
91
113
999
82
94
999
125
76
72
107
108
67

GERETSCHNIG Martin
HIRSCHBICHLER Johannes
GROZEV Gabriel
PURTSCHELLER Jakob
BANZER Johannes

STIEGER Adrian

LINDBJERG Lundtoft Rasmus
WAFLER Tim

LARCH Mathias

KRUMPL Lorenz

RINKLEF Jan

SERTIC Jakob

CZEPL Alexander

SIEBER Florian
SCHWITZGEBEL Lauric Immanu
LASSER Franz-Josef

ROSSI Rene

STOCKER Marco

SCHULZ Samuel

LUNG Fabian

SCHWAB Christopher
BEIRIG Ferdinand

VAN ZEELAND Louis Marino
RITZINGER Felix
HERRMANN Lukas
SCHABERNIG Simon

POLZER David
OCHSENHOFER Peter
PETERSEN Winther Hulbzak Fre
ERLACHER Matthias

1988
1993
2003
2004
1999
2003
2000
2002
2000
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2004
2001
1986
2005
2006
1999
1991
2005
2006
1996
2001
2005
2000
1987
1995
2001

AUT
AUT
BUL
AUT
GER
AUT
DEN
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
NED
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
DEN
AUT

10035067908
10035058309
10052889838
10082548192
10015765918
10092209392
10062873663
10035022337
10161939157
10096052111
10050789281
10064324825
10106692506
10096602886
10093522330
10048898387
10015174925
10064192156
10090983960
10130269465
10006801704
10052817793
10087982014
10008820011
10046134190
10107231763
10055885926
10006532629
10088545927
10092036917

ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad

RC Ausseerland Skgt.

MaxSolar Cycling Team

TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
CyclingTeam Schwingshandl
ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM

RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl
ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
MaxSolar Cycling Team

WSA KTM GRAZ

MaxSolar Cycling Team

WSA KTM GRAZ

MaxSolar Cycling Team

WSA KTM GRAZ

ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
WSA KTM GRAZ

MaxSolar Cycling Team

ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad

Nora Racing Team NO

MaxSolar Cycling Team
MaxSolar Cycling Team

ARBO Radrennteam Graz
CyclingTeam Schwingshand|
ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
ARBO Karnten Sport Feld am See
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